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200810 Class of Duroc Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

137

264

191899

�guanzheng

21223 

D1579-02

jiazheng

188548

�yaping

182598

2008/9/18

11

1.421
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2.04

1.36

132

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

2

128

263

191900

�yashi

21224 

D0261-02

�juwuba

185959

�linda

176016

2008/9/19
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12

1.300

2.04

1.26

135

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Shun An

3

127

259

191902

�jitan

21226 

D1574-03

�zaoji

182584

�jingfang
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177898

2008/9/13

9

1.286

2.06

1.22

138

AB

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

3

127

260

191901

�jipu

21225 

D1574-02

�zaoji
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182584

�jingfang

177898

2008/9/13

9

1.257

1.97

1.25

138

AB

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

4

125

261

191903

�dianjing

21227 
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D0221-08

�juwuba

189462

�yahui

184645

2008/9/19

9

1.300

2.11

1.23

135

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Kuan

5

124

258

191904
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�heyi

21228 

D0149-06

�lengjing

128481

�kewei

185428

2008/9/17

9

1.250

2.04

1.22

134

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

5

124
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260

191905

�herang

21229 

D0222-08

�jinming

178950

�wenxia

187342

2008/9/19

11

1.293

2.09

1.25

136

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

WangWenQu
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6

121

251

191906

�hegu

21230 

D1128-03

jiacai

182137

shuxiao

183601

2008/9/19

10

1.238

2.05

1.24

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi
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7

120

251

191907

�hedou

21231 

D0609-03

�jinhui

182490

�zhuyi

188090

2008/9/13

12

1.238

2.06

1.25

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG
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QQ

Fortune

8

119

253

191908

�heqi

21232 

D1579-03

jiazheng

188548

�yaping

182598

2008/9/18

11

1.236

2.04

1.28

135

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

9

118

260

191909

�heshu

21233 

D0480-02

�yuwen

176901

�yuni

177706

2008/9/18

10

1.273

2.08

1.34

124

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Yu Hsing

10

116

248

191910

�hefeng

21234 

D1350-03

�meiji

185301

�xinwen

181048

2008/9/13

8

1.222

2.02

1.32
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148

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Kao Chang

11

114

254

191911

�hetun

21235 

D1349-10

�yiqing

185091

�lifei

176650

2008/9/18

12

1.169
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2.03

1.22

132

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

King Sang

12

113

246

191912

�hexiang

21236 

D1798-14

�guanjie

174813

�hongjiao

188365

2008/9/19

13
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1.222

2.05

1.35

140

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hao Yao

12

113

245

191913

�hehao

21237 

D0222-06

�jinming

178950

�wenxia

187342
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2008/9/19

11

1.238

2.08

1.35

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

WangWenQu

13

110

252

191914

�hechai

21238 

D0221-09

�juwuba

189462

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 4:27:27 / Page 18

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


�yahui

184645

2008/9/19

9

1.162

2.09

1.23

136

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Kuan

13

110

246

191915

�hebao

21239 

D1118-01
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jiaxiang

187775

�qiufenq

182128

2008/9/19

11

1.200

2.07

1.33

141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

14

109

244

191916

�hediao
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21240 

D1350-06

�meiji

185301

�xinwen

181048

2008/9/13

8

1.190

2.06

1.34

147

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Kao Chang

15

108

249
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191917

�hemao

21241 

D0611-01

�taiwanhong

185456

�tongxiu

178483

2008/9/19

8

1.039

1.97

1.11

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

15
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108

244

191918

�hebei

21242 

D1018-04

�qianghan

187677

�yihchang

175500

2008/9/18

10

1.151

2.03

1.30

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hsien Chia
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16

107

244

191919

�hefu

21243 

D1350-05

�meiji

185301

�xinwen

181048

2008/9/13

8

1.143

2.06

1.28

152

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG
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QQ

Kao Chang

17

106

243

191920

�hegong

21244 

D0149-03

�lengjing

128481

�kewei

185428

2008/9/17

9

1.143

2.06

1.29

145

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)
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FG

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

17

106

242

191921

�hecai

21245 

D0260-02

�guanshunxing

185961

�meimei

180461

2008/9/19

11

1.159

2.07

1.32

152

AA
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NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Shun An

18

105

245

191922

�hehuo

21246 

D0260-01

�guanshunxing

185961

�meimei

180461

2008/9/19

11

1.086

2.04

1.20
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146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Shun An

18

105

245

191923

�hefan

21247 

D0611-02

�taiwanhong

185456

�tongxiu

178483

2008/9/19

8

1.057

1.99
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1.19

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

18

105

243

191924

�heze

21248 

D0614-08

�jinli

188035

�qianyi

184953

2008/9/16

11
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1.127

2.07

1.26

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fortune

18

105

242

191925

�heguan

21249 

D0613-03

�jinfeng

188038

�zhuyong

189571
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2008/9/15

10

1.151

2.04

1.35

156

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fortune

18

105

245

191926

�hebian

21250 

D1120-01

jiacai

182137
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�xinyin

185564

2008/9/19

10

1.071

2.00

1.21

157

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

19

104

246

191952

�heer

21264 

D0612-01

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 4:27:27 / Page 32

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


�yuanke

180962

�xiuyue

183190

2008/9/19

10

1.110

2.04

1.27

139

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

20

103

249

191927

�hemai
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21251 

D0483-02

�meixiong

185979

�xiushan

186093

2008/9/19

9

1.125

2.09

1.28

133

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Yu Hsing

20

103

243
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191928

�hetie

21252 

D1005-04

�qianghan

187677

�hongmi

170585

2008/9/18

11

1.071

1.99

1.25

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hsien Chia

20
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103

241

191929

�hegui

21253 

D0609-02

�jinhui

182490

�zhuyi

188090

2008/9/13

12

1.127

2.02

1.35

152

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fortune

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 4:27:27 / Page 36

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


21

102

240

191930

�hehe

21254 

D1018-05

�qianghan

187677

�yihchang

175500

2008/9/18

10

1.143

2.06

1.37

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ
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Hsien Chia

21

102

241

191931

�hefei

21255 

D0263-01

�xingguo

173297

�chunyu

174299

2008/9/19

10

1.111

2.06

1.29

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

Shun An

22

101

240

191932

�hemao

21256 

D0161-09

�xiongbing

187035

�duying

181574

2008/9/19

9

1.121

2.11

1.28

144

AA

NN
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HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

22

101

240

191933

�hezi

21257 

D1799-11

�guanjie

174813

�hongling

188367

2008/9/19

12

1.114

2.06

1.32

145
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AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hao Yao

22

101

242

191934

�hezhang

21258 

D0261-01

�juwuba

185959

�linda

176016

2008/9/19

12

1.057

2.02

1.23

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 4:27:27 / Page 41

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Shun An

22

101

241

191935

�hezhi

21259 

D0148-05

�guanqun

188271

�jinyu

188347

2008/9/13

9

1.079

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 4:27:27 / Page 42

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


2.04

1.26

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Chu Hsing

23

100

240

192077

�hefu

21266

D0222-11

�juwuba

189462

�xihuai

181720

2008/9/19
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12

1.100

2.06

1.30

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Kuan

23

100

240

191938

�hemai

21262 

D0224-08

�hesuo

186729

�wenshan
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187345

2008/9/19

9

1.095

2.06

1.29

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

WangWenQu

�

Number of boars off-tested: 67 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.094

�

2.06

��
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1.30

��

150

�

　

 �

200810 Class of Duroc Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date
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LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

112

236

191947

�guanshang

　

D0613-12

�jinfeng

188038

�zhuyong

189571
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2008/9/15

10

1.032

2.11

1.25

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fortune

�

2

104

232

191948

�yachi

　

D1008-11

�qianghan
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187677

�wanman

175488

2008/9/18

12

0.968

2.12

1.25

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

3

102

230

191949

�jihe
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D0614-12

�jinli

188035

�qianyi

184953

2008/9/16
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